
Schedule “A” 

  

SERVICE LIST 
(as at January 15, 2015) 

PARTY CONTACT 

OSLER, HOSKIN & HARCOURT LLP         
Box 50, 1 First Canadian Place                           

Toronto, ON                                                         

M5X 1B8 

Canadian Counsel to the Applicants 

Tracy Sandler   

Tel:       416.862.5890 

Email: tsandler@osler.com 

 

Jeremy Dacks 

Tel:      416.862.4923 

Email: jdacks@osler.com  

 

Shawn T. Irving 

Tel:     416.862.4733 

Email: sirving@osler.com  

 

Robert Carson 

Tel:      416.862.4235 

Fax:     416.862.6666 

Email: rcarson@osler.com  

 

DAVIES WARD PHILLIPS & VINEBERG 

LLP 

155 Wellington Street West 

Toronto, ON   

M5V 3J7 

 

Canadian Counsel to Target Corporation 

Jay A. Swartz 

Tel: 416.863.5520 

Email: jswartz@dwpv.com  

Robin Schwill 

Tel: 416.863.5502   

Email: rschwill@dwpv.com                                                 

 

Dina Milivojevic 

Tel:      416.367.7460 

Fax:     416.863.0871 

Email: dmilivojevic@dwpv.com 

FAEGRE BAKER DANIELS LLP 

2200 Wells Fargo Center 

90 S. Seventh Street 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

USA 

 

US Counsel to Target Corporation 

 

Dennis Ryan 

Tel: 612.766.6810                                                   

Fax:     612.766.1600 

Email: Dennis.Ryan@FaegreBD.com  

GOODMANS LLP 

Bay Adelaide Centre 

333 Bay Street, Suite 3400 

Toronto, ON   

M5H 2S7 

 

Jay Carfagnini 

Tel: 416.597.4107 

Email: jcarfagnini@goodmans.ca  

Alan Mark 

Tel: 416.597.4264 
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Counsel to Alvarez & Marsal Canada Inc. Email: amark@goodmans.ca  

Gale Rubenstein 

Tel: 416.597.4148 

Email: grubenstein@goodmans.ca  

Melaney Wagner 

Tel: 416.597.4258                                                

Fax:     416.979.1234 

Email: mwagner@goodmans.ca   

ALVAREZ & MARSAL CANADA INC. 

Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower 

200 Bay Street, Suite 2900 

P.O. Box 22 

Toronto, ON   

M5J 2J1 

 

Monitor 

 

Doug McIntosh 

Tel: 416.847.5150 

Email: dmcintosh@alvarezandmarsal.com  

Al Hutchens 

Tel: 416.847.5159                                                 

Fax:     416.847.5201 

Email: ahutchens@alvarezandmarsal.com  

KOSKIE MINSKY LLP 

20 Queen Street West 

Suite 900, P.O. Box 52 

Toronto ON   

M5H 3R3 

 

Employee Representative Counsel 

 

 

Sue Philpott 

Tel:      416.595.2104                                         

Fax:     416.977.3316 

Email: sphilpott@koskieminsky.com  

 

CHAITONS LLP 

5000 Yonge Street 

10th Floor 

Toronto ON  

M2N 7E9 

 

Counsel to the Directors and Officers of the 

Applicants 

 

 

Harvey Chaiton 

Tel:  416.218.1129                                               

Fax:      416.222.8402 

Email:   harvey@chaitons.com  

 

LAX O’SULLIVAN SCOTT LISUS LLP 

145 King St. West, Suite 2750 

Toronto, ON  M5H 1J8 

 

Counsel to the Trustee of the Employee Trust 

Terrence O’Sullivan 
Tel:  416.598.3556                                               

Fax:      416.598.3730 

Email:   tosullivan@counsel-toronto.com  
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